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U.S. Battery Deep Cycle 6V

Produktnummer: DCUS125

BatterierStensDimensjoner

Kategori
Nominal Voltage
Length (mm)
Width-mm
Height-mm
Total-Height-mm
Lay-out

Term.

Net weight Kg
Ah-20Hr-1_75Vpc
Ah-5Hr-1,75Vpc
OEM-nummer
GTIN-nummer
Lengde

Hayde

Bredde

U.S. Battery Deep Cycle
6.0
260.0
181.0
286.0
286.0
2.0

UTL
30.4
242.0 Ah
198.0 Ah

DC US 125

-mm
-mm

-mm

]
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Vekt - kg

Les mer om produktet her:
https://www.ariens.no/product?number=DCUS125

Utskriftsdato: 11.02.2026
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